

Bid Summary for Jackson County, Texas 2018 Annual Supply Contract of Road Materials
WEBSITE

Ash, Bottom (Used for Road Base) Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 0												
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
Pick-Up												
Pick-Up Location												
Ash, Mixed, Fly & Bottom (Road Base & Fill Material) Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 0												
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
Pick-Up												
Pick-Up Location												
Ash, Top (Screened Bottom Ash), No Mud Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 0												
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
Pick-Up												
Pick-Up Location												

NO BIDS
NO BIDS
NO BIDS

Asphalt, AC-5 or AC-10 with Application and Chip Spreader Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 41,300	Vendor #1 Faltisek Paving Partnership, Ltd				Vendor #2 H & C Construction Company, Inc.				Vendor #3 Matagorda Construction & Materials			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.72	0.39	3.11	2					2.59	0.39	2.98	1
Any County Road	2.72	0.39	3.11	2			4.75		2.59	0.39	2.98	1
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	2.72	0.39	3.11	2					2.59	0.39	2.98	1
Any County Road	2.72	0.39	3.11	2			4.75		2.59	0.39	2.98	1
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.72	0.39	3.11	2					2.59	0.39	2.98	1
Any County Road	2.72	0.39	3.11	2			4.75		2.59	0.39	2.98	1
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	2.72	0.39	3.11	2					2.59	0.39	2.98	1
Any County Road	2.72	0.39	3.11	2			4.75		2.59	0.39	2.98	1
Pick-Up												
Pick-Up Location												
Asphalt, AC-5 or AC-10 with Application and Chip Spreader Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 41,300	Vendor #4 Rexco, Inc.*****											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile												
Any County Road	3.30	2.35	5.65									
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile												
Any County Road	3.30	2.35	5.65									
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile												
Any County Road	3.30	2.35	5.65									
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile												
Any County Road	3.30	2.35	5.65									
Pick-Up		No Bid										
Pick-Up Location		No Bid										

Asphalt, AC-5 or AC-10 No Application Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 0												
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
Pick-Up												
Pick-Up Location												

NO BIDS

Bull Rock, Clean Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 650	Vendor #1 Century Asphalt, Ltd.*****				Vendor #2 Matagorda Construction & Materials				Vendor #3 Prihoda Gravel Co.			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	25.00	16.00	41.00		19.80	11.50	31.30		14.50	10.00	24.50	1
Any County Road	25.00	17.00	42.00		19.80	11.50	31.30		14.50	12.00	26.50	1
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	25.00	15.50	40.50		19.80	11.50	31.30		14.50	10.00	24.50	1
Any County Road	25.00	16.50	41.50		19.80	11.50	31.30		14.50	12.00	26.50	1
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	25.00	16.00	41.00		19.80	11.50	31.30		14.50	10.00	24.50	1
Any County Road	25.00	17.00	42.00		19.80	11.50	31.30		14.50	12.00	26.50	1
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	25.00	17.50	42.50		19.80	11.50	31.30		14.50	10.00	24.50	1
Any County Road	25.00	18.50	43.50		19.80	11.50	31.30		14.50	12.00	26.50	1
Pick-Up	25.00		25.00		33.00		33.00		14.50		14.50	1-ALL
Pick-Up Location	27734 Hwy Blvd. (Hwy 90) Katy, TX 77494				Bay City, TX				Altair, TX			
Bull Rock, Clean Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 650	Vendor #4 Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC				Vendor #5 Zbranek Gravel, LLC							
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	18.00	26.83	44.83		16.00	12.00	28.00	2				
Any County Road	18.00	26.83	44.83		16.00	14.00	30.00	2				
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	18.00	28.82	46.82		16.00	9.50	25.50	2				
Any County Road	18.00	28.82	46.82		16.00	11.50	27.50	2				
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	18.00	28.82	46.82		16.00	13.00	29.00	2				
Any County Road	18.00	28.82	46.82		16.00	15.00	31.00	2				
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	18.00	31.76	49.76		16.00	12.00	28.00	2				
Any County Road	18.00	31.76	49.76		16.00	14.00	30.00	2				
Pick-Up	18.00		18.00		16.00		16.00	2-ALL				
Pick-Up Location	1604 O' Connor Rd Plant- San Antonio, TX				Altair, TX							

Bull Rock with Clay Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 750	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Colorado Materials, Ltd				Vendor #3 Prihoda Gravel Co.			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	12.50				15.00	20.04	35.04		12.50	10.00	22.50	2
Any County Road					15.00	21.04	36.04		12.50	12.00	24.50	1
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	12.50				15.00	22.11	37.11		12.50	10.00	22.50	2
Any County Road					15.00	23.11	38.11		12.50	12.00	24.50	2
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	12.50				15.00	21.23	36.23		12.50	10.00	22.50	1
Any County Road					15.00	22.23	37.23		12.50	12.00	24.50	1
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	12.50				15.00	22.99	37.99		12.50	10.00	22.50	1
Any County Road					15.00	23.99	38.99		12.50	12.00	24.50	1
Pick-Up	12.50		12.50		15.00		15.00		12.50		12.50	2-ALL
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX				5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132				Altair, TX			
Bull Rock with Clay Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 750	Vendor #4 Rexco, Inc.				Vendor #5 Zbranek Gravel, LLC							
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	12.00	10.25	22.25	1	12.00	12.00	24.00					
Any County Road	12.00	14.75	26.75		12.00	14.00	26.00	2				
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	12.00	11.75	23.75		12.00	9.50	21.50	1				
Any County Road	12.00	16.75	28.75		12.00	11.50	23.50	1				
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	12.00	11.25	23.25	2	12.00	13.00	25.00					
Any County Road	12.00	16.25	28.25		12.00	15.00	27.00	2				
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	12.00	13.50	25.50		12.00	12.00	24.00	2				
Any County Road	12.00	17.50	29.50		12.00	14.00	26.00	2				
Pick-Up					12.00		12.00	1-ALL				
Pick-Up Location					Altair, TX							

Cold Mix Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 2,300	Vendor #1 Brauntex Materials, Inc. *				Vendor #2 Century Asphalt, Ltd				Vendor #3 Martin Marietta			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	50.00	22.50	72.50	1	76.00	13.65	89.65		39.50	36.00	75.50	
Any County Road	50.00	22.50	72.50	1	76.00	14.65	90.65		39.50	37.20	76.70	2
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	50.00	22.50	72.50	1	76.00	12.65	88.65		39.50	37.80	77.30	
Any County Road	50.00	22.50	72.50	1	76.00	13.65	89.65		39.50	39.90	79.40	2
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	50.00	22.50	72.50	1	76.00	13.65	89.65		39.50	36.75	76.25	
Any County Road	50.00	22.50	72.50	1	76.00	14.65	90.65		39.50	40.20	79.70	2
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	50.00	22.50	72.50	1	76.00	14.50	90.50		39.50	38.85	78.35	
Any County Road	50.00	22.50	72.50	1	76.00	15.50	91.50		39.50	43.05	82.55	2
Pick-Up	50.00		50.00		76.00		76.00	2 P2,P3,P4	39.50		39.50	
Pick-Up Location	1504 Wald Rd New Braunfels, TX				855 Hwy 36 N Rosenberg, TX 77471				Uvalde, TX			
Cold Mix Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 2,300	Vendor #4 Quality Hot Mix				Vendor #5 Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC							
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	74.00	6.00	80.00		38.00	36.00	74.00	2				
Any County Road	74.00	7.00	81.00									
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	74.00	6.00	80.00		38.00	37.50	75.50	2				
Any County Road	74.00	7.00	81.00									
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	74.00	6.00	80.00		38.00	36.75	74.75	2				
Any County Road	74.00	7.00	81.00									
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	74.00	7.00	81.00		38.00	39.00	77.00	2				
Any County Road	74.00	8.00	82.00									
Pick-Up	74.00		74.00	1-ALL								
Pick-Up Location	New Taiton, TX											

CRS-2 Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 900	Vendor #1 Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc.**											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	428.40	36.38	464.78	1								
Any County Road	428.40	36.38	464.78	1								
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	428.40	36.38	464.78	1								
Any County Road	428.40	36.38	464.78	1								
Pick-Up												
Pick-Up Location												
Gravel, Pit Run Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 8,300	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Prihoda Gravel Co.				Vendor #3 Zbranek Gravel, LLC			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	6.00	8.40	14.40	2	4.75	11.00	15.75		4.00	10.00	14.00	1
Any County Road		10.40	16.40	2	4.75	12.00	16.75		4.00	12.00	16.00	1
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	6.00	10.08	16.08		4.75	6.50	11.25	1	4.00	7.50	11.50	2
Any County Road		12.08	18.08		4.75	8.50	13.25	1	4.00	9.50	13.50	2
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	6.00	9.45	15.45	2	4.75	11.75	16.50		4.00	10.75	14.75	1
Any County Road		11.45	17.45	2	4.75	13.25	18.00		4.00	12.50	16.50	1
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	6.00	12.18	18.18		4.75	11.25	16.00	2	4.00	10.00	14.00	1
Any County Road		14.18	20.18		4.75	13.25	18.00	2	4.00	12.00	16.00	1
Pick-Up	6.00		6.00	1-P1	4.75		4.75	2 P2,P3,P4	4.00		4.00	1 P2,P3,P4
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX				Altair, TX				Altair, TX			

Gravel, Post Oak Pit Run Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 7,300	Vendor #1 All Star Materials											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	6.00	8.40	14.40	1								
Any County Road		10.40	16.40	1								
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	6.00	10.08	16.08	1								
Any County Road		12.08	18.08	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	6.00	9.45	15.45	1								
Any County Road		11.45	17.45	1								
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	6.00	12.18	18.18	1								
Any County Road		14.18	20.18	1								
Pick-Up	6.00		6.00	1-ALL								
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX											
Gravel, Post Oak Pit Run with Red Clay Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 8,300	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Rexco, Inc.							
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	6.00	8.40	14.40	1	7.00	10.25	17.25	2				
Any County Road			16.40	1	7.00	14.75	21.75	2				
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	6.00	10.08	16.08	1	7.00	11.75	18.75	2				
Any County Road			18.08	1	7.00	16.75	23.75	2				
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	6.00	9.45	15.45	1	7.00	11.25	18.25	2				
Any County Road			17.45	1	7.00	16.25	23.25	2				
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	6.00	12.18	18.18	1	7.00	13.50	20.50	2				
Any County Road			20.18	1	7.00	17.50	24.50	2				
Pick-Up	6.00		6.00	1-ALL								
Pick-Up Location												

Gravel, Post Oak Screened with Red Clay Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 10,800	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Prihoda Gravel Co.				Vendor #3 Rexco, Inc.			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	8.50	8.40	16.90	1	6.00	11.00	17.00	2	8.00	10.25	18.25	
Any County Road					6.00	12.00	18.00	1	8.00	14.75	22.75	2
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	8.50	10.08	18.58	2	6.00	10.50	16.50	1	8.00	11.75	19.75	
Any County Road					6.00	11.50	17.50	1	8.00	16.75	24.75	2
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	8.50	9.45	17.95	2	6.00	11.00	17.00	1	8.00	11.25	19.25	
Any County Road					6.00	14.00	20.00	1	8.00	16.25	24.25	2
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	8.50	12.18	20.68	2	6.00	11.00	17.00	1	8.00	13.50	21.50	
Any County Road					6.00	12.75	18.75	1	8.00	17.50	25.50	2
Pick-Up	8.50		8.50	1-P1 2-P2,P3,P4	6.00		6.00	1 P2,P3,P4				
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX				Altair, TX							
Gravel, Screened Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 7,750	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Prihoda Gravel Co.				Vendor #3 Zbranek Gravel, LLC			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	8.50	8.40	16.90		5.75	10.00	15.75	2	5.50	10.00	15.50	1
Any County Road					5.75	11.50	17.25	1	5.50	12.00	17.50	2
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	8.50	10.08	18.58		5.75	8.00	13.75	2	5.50	7.50	13.00	1
Any County Road					5.75	9.25	15.00	2	5.50	9.50	15.00	1
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	8.50	9.45	17.95		5.75	10.00	15.75	1	5.50	10.75	16.25	2
Any County Road					5.75	12.00	17.75	1	5.50	12.50	18.00	2
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	8.50	12.18	20.68		5.75	10.00	15.75	2	5.50	10.00	15.50	1
Any County Road					5.75	12.00	17.75	2	5.50	12.00	17.50	1
Pick-Up	8.50		8.50		5.75		5.75	2-ALL	5.50		5.50	1-ALL
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX				Altair, TX				Altair, TX			

Gravel, Screened, with Red Clay Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 8,800	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Prihoda Gravel Co.				Vendor #3 Zbranek Gravel, LLC			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#		Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	8.50	8.40	16.90		5.75	10.00	15.75	2	5.50	10.00	15.50	1
Any County Road					5.75	11.50	17.25	1	5.50	12.00	17.50	2
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	8.50	10.08	18.58		5.75	8.00	13.75	2	5.50	7.50	13.00	1
Any County Road					5.75	9.25	15.00	1	5.50	9.50	15.00	2
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	8.50	9.45	17.95		5.75	10.00	15.75	1	5.50	10.75	16.25	2
Any County Road					5.75	12.00	17.75	1	5.50	12.50	18.00	2
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	8.50	12.18	20.68		5.75	10.00	15.75	2	5.50	10.00	15.50	1
Any County Road					5.75	12.00	17.75	2	5.50	12.00	17.50	1
Pick-Up	8.50		8.50		5.75		5.75	2-ALL	5.50		5.50	1-ALL
Pick-Up Location					Altair, TX				Altair, TX			
Hot Mix Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 2,100	Vendor #1 Brauntex Materials, Inc.				Vendor #2 Century Asphalt, Ltd.				Vendor #3 Quality Hot Mix			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	45.00	22.50	67.50	2	52.00	13.65	65.65	1	61.00	7.00	68.00	
Any County Road	45.00	22.50	67.50	2	52.00	14.65	66.65	1	61.00	8.00	69.00	
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	45.00	22.50	67.50		52.00	12.65	64.65	1	61.00	6.50	67.50	2
Any County Road	45.00	22.50	67.50	2	52.00	13.65	65.65	1	61.00	7.50	68.50	
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	45.00	22.50	67.50	2	52.00	13.65	65.65	1	61.00	7.00	68.00	
Any County Road	45.00	22.50	67.50	2	52.00	14.65	66.65	1	61.00	8.00	69.00	
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile					52.00	14.50	66.50	1	61.00	7.50	68.50	2
Any County Road	45.00	22.50	67.50	1	52.00	15.50	67.50	2	61.00	8.50	69.50	
Pick-Up	45.00		45.00		52.00		52.00	1-P2 2-P3	61.00		61.00	1-P1,P3,P4 2-P2
Pick-Up Location	1504 Wald Rd New Braunfels, TX 78132				855 Hwy 36 N Rosenberg, TX 77471				New Taiton, TX			

Ice Rock Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 400	Vendor #1 Colorado Materials, Ltd				Vendor #2 Martin Marietta*****				Vendor #3 Quality Hot Mix			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	6.50	20.04	26.54	1	18.00	36.00	54.00		9.00	18.50	27.50	2
Any County Road	6.50	21.04	27.54	1	18.00	37.20	55.20		9.00	19.50	28.50	2
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	6.50	22.11	28.61	2	18.00	37.80	55.80		9.00	19.50	28.50	1
Any County Road	6.50	23.12	29.62	2	18.00	39.90	57.90		9.00	20.50	29.50	1
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	6.50	21.23	27.73	2	18.00	36.75	54.75		9.00	18.50	27.50	1
Any County Road	6.50	22.23	28.73	2	18.00	40.20	58.20		9.00	19.50	28.50	1
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	6.50	22.99	29.49	1	18.00	38.85	56.85		9.00	20.50	29.50	2
Any County Road	6.50	23.99	30.49	1	18.00	43.05	61.05		9.00	21.50	30.50	2
Pick-Up	6.50		6.50	1-P3	18.00		18.00		31.50		31.50	1 P1,P2,P4
Pick-Up Location	5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132				Uvalde, TX				El Campo or New Taiton, TX			
Lime, Hi-Cal Hydrated, Bagged Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 75	Vendor #1 Lhoist North America											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	185.00	30.30	215.30	1								
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	185.00	30.30	215.30	1								
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	185.00	30.30	215.30	1								
Any County Road												
Pick-Up												
Pick-Up Location												

Lime, Hydrated, Not Bagged Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 450	Vendor #1 Lhoist North America											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	130.00	30.30	160.30	1								
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	130.00	30.30	160.30	1								
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	130.00	30.30	160.30	1								
Any County Road												
Pick-Up	130.00		130.00	1								
Pick-Up Location	New Braunfels, TX											
Limestone, 3/4" to Dust Unit: Tons Total: 4,250	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Matagorda Construction & Materials				Vendor #3 Quality Hot Mix			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile			22.00	1	5.50	17.25	22.75	2	7.50	17.50	25.00	3
Any County Road			23.00	2	5.50	17.50	23.00	1	7.50	17.50	25.00	3
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile			22.00	1	5.50	17.25	22.75	2	7.50	18.50	26.00	3
Any County Road			23.00	2	5.50	17.50	23.00	1	7.50	18.50	26.00	3
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile			22.00	1	5.50	17.25	22.75	2	7.50	17.50	25.00	
Any County Road			23.00	2	5.50	17.50	23.00	1	7.50	17.50	25.00	
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile			22.00	1	5.50	17.25	22.75	2	7.50	19.00	26.50	3
Any County Road			23.00	2	5.50	17.50	23.00	1	7.50	19.00	26.50	3
Transfer Station			22.00									
Stockpile			22.00	1	5.50	17.25	22.75	2	7.50	18.50	26.00	
Pick-Up					30.00		30.00		28.00		28.00	1-ALL
Pick-Up Location					Bay City, TX				El Campo or New Taiton, TX			

Limestone, 1 1/2" - 1 " Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 5,000	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Colorado Materials, Ltd				Vendor #3 Matagorda Construction & Materials			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile			24.00	2	4.25	20.04	24.29		4.95	17.65	22.60	1
Any County Road			26.00		4.25	21.04	25.29		4.95	18.30	23.25	1
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile			26.00		4.25	22.11	26.36		4.95	17.65	22.60	1
Any County Road			28.00		4.25	23.11	27.36		4.95	18.30	23.25	1
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile			24.00	2	4.25	21.23	25.48		4.95	17.65	22.60	1
Any County Road			26.00		4.25	22.23	26.48		4.95	18.30	23.25	1
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile			27.00		4.25	22.99	27.24		4.95	17.65	22.60	1
Any County Road			29.00		4.25	23.99	28.24		4.95	18.30	23.25	1
Transfer Station												
Stockpile			26.00		4.25	21.23	25.48	1				
Pick-Up			26.00		4.25		4.25	1-P3				
Pick-Up Location					5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132							
Limestone, 1 1/2" - 1 " Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 5,000	Vendor #4 Pihoda Gravel Co.				Vendor #5 Quality Hot Mix				Vendor #6 Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile					7.00	17.50	24.50		28.50	17.94	46.44	
Any County Road					7.00	17.50	24.50	2	28.50	17.94	46.44	
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile					7.00	18.00	25.00	2	28.50	19.92	48.42	
Any County Road					7.00	18.00	25.00	2	28.50	19.92	48.42	
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile					7.00	17.50	24.50		28.50	18.65	47.15	
Any County Road					7.00	17.50	24.50	2	28.50	18.65	47.15	
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile					7.00	19.00	26.00	2	28.50	17.15	45.65	
Any County Road					7.00	19.00	26.00	2	28.50	17.15	45.65	
Transfer Station												
Stockpile					7.00	18.50	25.50	2	28.50	18.65	47.15	
Pick-Up	23.75		23.75		29.00		29.00	1-P1,P2	28.50		28.50	
Pick-Up Location	Altair, TX				El Campo or New Taiton, TX				Freeport, TX			

Limestone, Dust Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 700	Vendor #1 Colorado Materials, Ltd				Vendor #2 Quality Hot Mix							
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.50	20.04	22.54	1	7.00	20.00	27.00	2				
Any County Road	2.50	21.04	23.54	1	7.00	22.00	29.00	2				
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	2.50	22.11	24.61	1	7.00	21.00	28.00	2				
Any County Road	2.50	23.11	25.61	1	7.00	23.00	30.00	2				
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.50	21.23	23.48	1	7.00	20.00	27.00	2				
Any County Road	2.50	22.23	24.48	1	7.00	22.00	29.00	2				
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	2.50	22.99	25.24	1	7.00	22.50	29.50	2				
Any County Road	2.50	23.99	26.24	1	7.00	23.50	30.50	2				
Pick-Up	2.50		2.50	1-P3	29.00		29.00	1- P1,P2,P4				
Pick-Up Location	5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132				El Campo or New Taiton, TX							

Limestone, Non-Coated, Grade 4 Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 6,300	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Brauntex Materials, Inc.				Vendor #3 Colorado Materials, Ltd			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile			35.00	2	20.00	22.50	42.50		15.00	20.04	35.04	
Any County Road			37.00		20.00	22.50	42.50		15.00	21.04	36.04	1
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile			36.00	2	20.00	22.50	42.50		15.00	22.11	37.11	
Any County Road			38.00	2	20.00	22.50	42.50		15.00	23.11	38.11	
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile			35.00	2	20.00	22.50	42.50		15.00	21.23	36.23	
Any County Road			37.00	2	20.00	22.50	42.50		15.00	22.23	37.23	
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile			37.50	2	20.00	22.50	42.50		15.00	22.99	37.99	
Any County Road			39.50		20.00	22.50	42.50		15.00	23.99	38.99	1
Pick-Up					20.00		20.00		15.00		15.00	1-P3
Pick-Up Location					1504 Wald Rd New Braunfels, TX				5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132			
Limestone, Non-Coated, Grade 4 Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 6,300	Vendor #4 Quality Hot Mix											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	14.00	21.00	35.00	1								
Any County Road	14.00	23.00	37.00	2								
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	14.00	22.00	36.00	1								
Any County Road	14.00	24.00	38.00	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	14.00	21.00	35.00	1								
Any County Road	14.00	23.00	37.00	1								
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	14.00	23.50	37.50	1								
Any County Road	14.00	25.50	39.50	2								
Pick-Up	37.50		37.50	1 P1,P2,P4								
Pick-Up Location	El Campo or New Taiton, TX											

Limestone, Precoated, Grade 4 Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 1,550	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Brauntex Materials, Inc.				Vendor #3 Colorado Materials, Ltd			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile			55.00		30.00	22.50	52.50	2	30.00	20.04	50.04	1
Any County Road			56.00		30.00	22.50	52.50	2	30.00	21.04	51.04	1
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile			56.00		30.00	22.50	52.50	2	30.00	22.11	52.11	1
Any County Road			58.00		30.00	22.50	52.50	1	30.00	23.11	53.11	2
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile			55.00		30.00	22.50	52.50	2	15.00	21.23	51.23	1
Any County Road			56.00		30.00	22.50	52.50	2	30.00	22.23	52.23	1
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile			57.50		30.00	22.50	52.50	1	30.00	22.99	52.99	2
Any County Road			59.50		30.00	22.50	52.50	1	30.00	23.99	53.99	2
Pick-Up					30.00		30.00		30.00		30.00	1-P3
Pick-Up Location					1504 Wald Rd New Braunfels, TX				5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132			
Limestone, Precoated, Grade 4 Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 1,550	Vendor #4 Martin Marietta				Vendor #5 Quality Hot Mix				Vendor #6 Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	24.00	36.00	60.00		50.00	7.00	57.00		21.00	36.00	57.00	
Any County Road	24.00	37.20	61.20		50.00	8.50	58.50					
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	24.00	37.80	61.80		50.00	8.00	58.00		21.00	37.50	58.50	
Any County Road	24.00	39.90	63.90		50.00	9.50	59.50					
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	24.00	36.75	60.75		50.00	7.00	57.00		21.00	36.75	57.75	
Any County Road	24.00	40.20	64.20		50.00	8.50	58.50					
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	24.00	38.85	62.85		50.00	9.50	59.50		21.00	39.00	60.00	
Any County Road	24.00	43.05	67.05		50.00	11.00	61.00					
Pick-Up	24.00		24.00		50.00		50.00					
Pick-Up Location	Uvalde, TX				New Taiton, TX							

MC-30 with Application Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 21,000	Vendor #1 Faltisek Paving Partnership, Ltd											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.90	0.25	3.15	1								
Any County Road	2.90	0.25	3.15	1								
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	2.90	0.25	3.15	1								
Any County Road	2.90	0.25	3.15	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.90	0.25	3.15	1								
Any County Road	2.90	0.25	3.15	1								
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	2.90	0.25	3.15	1								
Any County Road	2.90	0.25	3.15	1								
Pick-Up												
Pick-Up Location												
P2 Pot Hole Emulsion Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 21,000	Vendor #1 P2 Emulsions, Inc.											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road												
Pick-Up	2.74		2.74	1								
Pick-Up Location	Elm Mott, TX											

ROC (Rock Overcast) w/Application Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 11,000	Vendor #1 P2 Emulsions, Inc.											
	Material	Delivery/ App	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.57	.25/.60	3.42	1								
Any County Road	2.57	.25/.60	3.42	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.57	.25/.60	3.42	1								
Any County Road	2.57	.25/.60	3.42	1								
Pick-Up	2.57		2.57	1								
Pick-Up Location	Elm Mott, TX											
Recycled Stabilized Road Base Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 10,000	Vendor #1 Inland Recycling, LLC											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
Pick-Up	1.50		1.50	1								
Pick-Up Location	Altair, TX											
P2 Stabilizer W/ Application Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 18,000	Vendor #1 P2 Emulsions, Inc.											
	Material	Delivery/ App	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.44	.25/.60	3.29	1								
Any County Road	2.44	.25/.60	3.29	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.44	.25/.60	3.29	1								
Any County Road	2.44	.25/.60	3.29	1								
Pick-Up	2.44		2.44	1								
Pick-Up Location	Elm Mott, TX											

CWE-2 Product ONLY Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 3,000	Vendor #1 P2 Emulsions, Inc.											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Pick-Up	2.74		2.74	1								
Pick-Up Location	Elm Mott, TX											
CWE-2 Application & Chip Spreader ONLY Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 18,000	Vendor #1 P2 Emulsions, Inc.											
		App	Chip Spreader & App	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	1.10	0.60	1.70	1								
Any County Road	1.10	0.60	1.70	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	1.10	0.60	1.70	1								
Any County Road	1.10	0.60	1.70	1								
Pick-Up	1.10		1.10	1								
Pick-Up Location												
Cement Stabilizer w/Application Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 500												
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
Pick-Up												
Pick-Up Location												

NO BIDS

Road Stabilizer Product ONLY Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 1,100	Vendor #1 Charter Chemical Company				Vendor #2 Jaco Industrial Supply, Inc.***				Vendor #3 P2 Emulsions, Inc.			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	16.00		16.00	1	17.09	0.00	17.09	2	2.44	0.25	2.69	
Any County Road	16.00		16.00	1	17.09	0.00	17.09	2	2.44	0.25	2.69	
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	16.00		16.00	1	17.09	0.00	17.09	2	2.44	0.25	2.69	
Any County Road	16.00		16.00	1	17.09	0.00	17.09	2	2.44	0.25	2.69	
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	16.00		16.00	1	17.09	0.00	17.09	2	2.44	0.25	2.69	
Any County Road	16.00		16.00	1	17.09	0.00	17.09	2	2.44	0.25	2.69	
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	16.00		16.00	1	17.09	0.00	17.09	2	2.44	0.25	2.69	
Any County Road	16.00		16.00	1	17.09	0.00	17.09	2	2.44	0.25	2.69	
Pick-Up	16.00		16.00	1	17.09	0.00	17.09	2	2.44		2.44	
Pick-Up Location									Elm Mott, TX			
Pot Hole Emulsion (for a Durapatcher Machine) Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 4,000	Vendor #1 P2 Emulsions, Inc.											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road	2.74	2.25	4.99	1								
Pick-Up	2.74		2.74	1								
Pick-Up Location	Elm Mott, TX											

*Item 334 HMCL

**Federal Environmental Fee will be added to above prices at rate of \$.49770/ton for asphalt & polymer loads or \$.00150/gal for emulsion loads.

***Jaco Pack

**** Based on 5,000 Gal Minimum Order

***** 4,500 Gal Minimum

***** Our Recycled Concrete, Pick Up Location Prices Are Based On Trailer Rate

***** GR-5 Trap Rock

*****This bid is for Full Transport loads of 5,500 Gal.
 Freight is based on a full transport load, even if a full load of material is not ordered.
 Return freight is only one-half of the outgoing tariff.

Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc.*****	
Pump Hose Charge	\$90 per Load
Hours of Allowable Demurrage at No Charge	2 Hrs
Hourly rate AFTER hours of allowable Demurrage at No Charge	\$80 / Hr
Lhoist North America	
Pump Hose Charge	No Charge
Hours of Allowable Demurrage at No Charge	2 Hrs
Hourly Rate AFTER Hours of Allowable Demurrage at No Charge	\$85 / Hr
Martin Marietta	
Pump Hose Charge	N/A
Hours of Allowable Durrage at No Charge	N/A
Hourly Rate AFTER hours of Allowable Demurrage at No Charge	\$75/ Hr after the first
P2 Emulsions, Inc.	
Pump Hoses Charge	\$80
Hours of Allowable Demurrage at No Charge	1st 2 Hrs Free
Hourly Rate AFTER Hours of Allowable Demurrage at No Charge	80/ Hr after 1st Two Hrs

No Bid on Pump Hose

- Allstar Materials
- Brauntex Materials, Inc.
- Century Asphalt, Ltd.
- Charter Chemical Company
- Colorado Materials, Ltd.
- Faltisek Paving Partnership, LTD
- H&C Construction Company, Inc.
- Inland Recycling, LLC
- Jaco Industrial Supply, Inc.
- Matagorda Construction & Materials
- Prihoda Gravel Co.
- Quality Hot Mix, Inc.
- Rexco, Inc.
- Vulcan Construction Materials LLC
- Zbranek Gravel, LLC